PRODUCT FAMILY DATA SHEET
Cree LED  /  4001 E. Hwy. 54, Suite 2000  /  Durham, NC 27713 USA  /  +1.919.313.5330  /  www.cree-led.com
© 2022-2025 Cree LED. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree®, the Cree logo, XLamp®, EasyWhite®, and the Cree
LED logo are registered trademarks of Cree LED. UL® and the UL logo are registered trademarks of UL LLC.
CLD-DS286
REV 8 1
XLamp® CMB1840 LED
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

80 82 5567 5971 57G CMB1840-0000-
000N0H0A57G
90 92 4898 5254 57G CMB1840-0000-
000N0U0A57G
5000 K
70 73 6106 6549 50E CMB1840-0000-
000N0B0A50E
80 82 5567 5971 50G CMB1840-0000-
000N0H0A50G
90 92 4835 5186 50G CMB1840-0000-
000N0U0A50G
4000 K
70 73 6035 6474 40E CMB1840-0000-
000N0B0A40E
80 82 5503 5903 40H CMB1840-0000-
000N0H0A40H 40G CMB1840-0000-
000N0H0A40G
90 92 4735 5078 40H CMB1840-0000-
000N0U0A40H 40G CMB1840-0000-
000N0U0A40G
3500 K
80 82 5460 5856 35H CMB1840-0000-
000N0H0A35H 35G CMB1840-0000-
000N0H0A35G
90 92 4730 5074 35H CMB1840-0000-
000N0U0A35H 35G CMB1840-0000-
000N0U0A35G
3000 K
70 73 5879 6306 30E CMB1840-0000-
000N0B0A30E
80 82 5309 5693 30H CMB1840-0000-
000N0H0A30H 30G CMB1840-0000-
000N0H0A30G
90 92 4664 5003 30H CMB1840-0000-
000N0U0A30H 30G CMB1840-0000-
000N0U0A30G
2700 K
80 82 5147 5521 27H CMB1840-0000-
000N0H0A27H 27G CMB1840-0000-
000N0H0A27G
90 92 4487 4813 27H CMB1840-0000-
000N0U0A27H 27G CMB1840-0000-
000N0U0A27G
2200 K
80 82 4529 4858 22H CMB1840-0000-
000N0H0A22H 22G CMB1840-0000-
000N0H0A22G
90 92 3850 4129 22H CMB1840-0000-
000N0U0A22H 22G CMB1840-0000-
000N0U0A22G
XLAMP® CMB1840 LED
© 2022-2025 Cree LED. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree®, the Cree logo, XLamp®, EasyWhite®, and the Cree
LED logo are registered trademarks of Cree LED. UL® and the UL logo are registered trademarks of UL LLC.
CLD-DS286
REV 8 4
FLUX CHARACTERISTICS, ORDER CODES & BINS - STANDARD LEDS, PREMIUM COLOR (IF = 1100 mA, TJ = 85 °C)
Fidelity
Nominal
CCT
CRI* Minimum
Luminous
Flux (lm)
Typical
Luminous
Flux (lm)
2-Step
Min. Typ Group Order Code
4000 K 95 98 4278 4588 40H CMB1840-0000-000N0Z0A40H
3500 K 95 98 4255 4564 35H CMB1840-0000-000N0Z0A35H
3000 K 95 98 4131 4431 30H CMB1840-0000-000N0Z0A30H
2700 K 95 98 3933 4218 27H CMB1840-0000-000N0Z0A27H
Specialty
Nominal
CCT
CRI Minimum